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Broadband Forum Liaison To:

IETF LMAP

Dan Romascanu, Large-Scale Measurement of Broadband Performance (LMAP) WG Chair (dromasca@avaya.com) 

Jason Weil, Large-Scale Measurement of Broadband Performance (LMAP) WG Chair (jason.weil@twcable.com) 
IETF Statements, statements@ietf.org 
David Sinicrope, IETF Liaison Manager, david.sinicrope@ericsson.com  
From:
Christophe Alter
Broadband Forum Technical Committee Chair 
(christophe.alter@orange.com) 
Liaison Communicated By: 
Ken Ko

ken.ko@adtran.com
Date: July 24, 2014
Subject: Straw Ballot text for WT-304

Per our liaison of June 27, attached is the version of WT-304 which BBF are issuing for “Straw Ballot” final commenting. The Straw Ballot commenting period runs from Monday, July 28 through Monday, September 8. If the IETF LMAP participants have suggestions or questions regarding this draft of WT‑304, we would welcome discussion on the LMAP email list, which we will monitor. While we do not believe a liaison is needed to formally transmit these comments, a liaison from LMAP is certainly welcome as well.

Please note that BBF will be inviting LMAP guests to their 3Q2014 meeting, September 15-19, in Dublin where we will initiate comment resolution to finalize the document. We will notify the LMAP Chairs directly of our progress on this topic.

Please feel free to contact us with any questions.

Sincerely, 
Christophe Alter,
Broadband Forum Technical Committee Chair

CC:

Christophe Alter, Broadband Forum Technical Committee Chair (christophe.alter@orange.com) 

Robin Mersh, Broadband Forum CEO (rmersh@broadband-forum.org)
Gabrielle Bingham, Broadband Forum Secretariat (gbingham@broadband-forum.org)
Dave Thorne BT Broadband Forum E2E Architecture WG Chair (david.j.thorne@bt.com)

Dave Allan Ericsson Broadband Forum E2E Architecture WG Chair (david.i.allan@ericsson.com)

Sven Ooghe Alcatel-Lucent Broadband Forum E2E Architecture WG Vice Chair (sven.ooghe@alcatel-lucent.com)

Jason Walls, Broadband Home Working Group Co-Chair (jason@qacafe.com)

John Blackford, Broadband Home Working Group Co-Chair (john.blackford@pace.com)
Peter Adams, Broadband Forum Operations and Network Management Technical WG Co-Chair (peter.adams@adtran.com) 

Christopher Croot, Broadband Forum Operations and Network Management Technical WG Co-Chair (chris.croot@bt.com) 
Brian Trammell, IP Performance Metrics (IPPM) WG Chair (ietf@trammell.ch)  
Bill Cerveny, IP Performance Metrics (IPPM) WG Chair (bill@wjcerveny.com) 

Dan Romascanu, Large-Scale Measurement of Broadband Performance (LMAP) WG Chair (dromasca@avaya.com) 

Jason Weil, Large-Scale Measurement of Broadband Performance (LMAP) WG Chair (jason.weil@twcable.com) 
Date of Upcoming Broadband Forum Meetings

A list of upcoming meetings can be found at http://www.broadband-forum.org/meetings/upcomingmeetingsataglance.php
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